
Date Time Security Amount Price Market place Broker

13.8.2019 18:04:37 YIT 260 5.015 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 18:04:37 YIT 1100 5.015 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 18:04:37 YIT 281 5.015 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 18:04:37 YIT 571 5.015 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 18:04:37 YIT 84 5.015 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 18:04:37 YIT 64 5.015 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 18:04:37 YIT 733 5.015 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 18:04:37 YIT 51 5.015 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 18:04:37 YIT 45 5.015 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 18:04:37 YIT 150 5.015 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 18:04:37 YIT 31 5.015 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 18:04:37 YIT 190 5.015 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 17:49:58 YIT 426 5.005 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 17:49:58 YIT 574 5.005 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 17:49:58 YIT 94 5.005 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 17:49:10 YIT 306 5.005 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 17:49:10 YIT 450 5.005 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 17:42:30 YIT 314 5.010 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 17:42:30 YIT 1100 5.010 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 17:42:30 YIT 686 5.010 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 17:34:00 YIT 915 5.015 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 17:33:15 YIT 727 5.020 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 17:33:15 YIT 273 5.020 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 17:33:06 YIT 85 5.015 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 17:20:50 YIT 275 5.015 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 17:20:50 YIT 800 5.015 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 17:20:50 YIT 12 5.015 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 17:20:50 YIT 1000 5.015 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 17:20:50 YIT 13 5.015 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 17:20:00 YIT 1000 5.020 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 17:19:29 YIT 2782 5.020 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 17:19:07 YIT 318 5.020 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 17:14:29 YIT 549 5.005 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 17:14:29 YIT 53 5.005 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 17:14:29 YIT 498 5.005 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 17:01:55 YIT 800 5.015 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 16:50:18 YIT 1100 4.980 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 16:48:49 YIT 57 4.988 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 16:48:49 YIT 600 4.988 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 16:48:49 YIT 93 4.988 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 16:48:49 YIT 775 4.988 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 16:48:49 YIT 734 4.988 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 16:48:49 YIT 291 4.988 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 16:48:13 YIT 151 4.976 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 16:48:13 YIT 599 4.976 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 16:46:28 YIT 1250 4.958 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 16:41:54 YIT 96 4.940 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 16:40:26 YIT 200 4.942 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 16:40:26 YIT 800 4.942 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 16:37:32 YIT 375 4.944 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 16:37:32 YIT 1025 4.944 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea
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13.8.2019 16:14:16 YIT 94 4.918 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 16:13:52 YIT 810 4.918 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 16:00:11 YIT 164 4.924 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 16:00:11 YIT 586 4.924 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 16:00:11 YIT 250 4.924 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 16:00:11 YIT 1000 4.924 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 15:45:27 YIT 540 4.922 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 15:45:27 YIT 260 4.922 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 15:43:49 YIT 32 4.922 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 15:43:49 YIT 43 4.922 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 15:43:49 YIT 1025 4.922 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 15:31:32 YIT 480 4.922 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 15:31:32 YIT 270 4.922 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 15:31:32 YIT 450 4.922 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 15:30:04 YIT 710 4.926 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 15:30:04 YIT 290 4.926 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 15:00:25 YIT 1000 4.918 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 14:42:21 YIT 1000 4.938 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 14:41:34 YIT 800 4.942 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 14:41:07 YIT 216 4.942 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 14:41:07 YIT 384 4.942 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 14:41:07 YIT 384 4.942 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 14:41:07 YIT 86 4.942 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 14:23:24 YIT 348 4.940 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 14:21:56 YIT 552 4.940 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 14:21:56 YIT 162 4.940 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 14:20:07 YIT 101 4.940 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 14:20:07 YIT 44 4.940 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 14:20:07 YIT 243 4.940 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 14:14:02 YIT 56 4.940 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 14:14:02 YIT 254 4.940 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 14:11:01 YIT 735 4.940 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 14:11:01 YIT 55 4.940 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 14:07:05 YIT 361 4.934 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 14:04:22 YIT 389 4.932 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 14:04:22 YIT 795 4.932 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 14:04:22 YIT 205 4.932 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 13:40:17 YIT 19 4.924 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 13:40:17 YIT 800 4.924 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 13:40:17 YIT 131 4.924 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 13:40:17 YIT 850 4.924 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 12:59:44 YIT 80 4.922 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 12:59:44 YIT 490 4.922 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 12:22:22 YIT 223 4.930 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 12:22:22 YIT 600 4.930 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 12:22:22 YIT 177 4.930 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 12:22:19 YIT 729 4.932 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 12:22:19 YIT 21 4.932 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 12:17:21 YIT 8 4.944 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 12:17:21 YIT 89 4.944 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 12:17:21 YIT 436 4.944 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 12:17:21 YIT 276 4.944 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 12:17:21 YIT 141 4.944 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea
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13.8.2019 12:01:17 YIT 208 4.930 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 12:01:11 YIT 592 4.930 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 11:56:19 YIT 375 4.946 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 11:56:19 YIT 625 4.946 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 11:53:52 YIT 496 4.954 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 11:53:52 YIT 504 4.952 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 11:45:49 YIT 80 4.938 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 11:45:49 YIT 103 4.938 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 11:45:49 YIT 87 4.938 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 11:45:43 YIT 1000 4.938 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 11:45:43 YIT 830 4.930 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 11:26:52 YIT 5 4.942 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 11:26:40 YIT 1000 4.944 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 11:26:07 YIT 715 4.950 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 11:26:07 YIT 285 4.950 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 11:26:07 YIT 198 4.950 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 11:26:07 YIT 171 4.950 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 11:26:07 YIT 931 4.950 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 11:11:39 YIT 14 4.942 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 11:11:38 YIT 981 4.942 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 11:05:04 YIT 243 4.952 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 11:05:04 YIT 757 4.952 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 10:58:18 YIT 115 4.948 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 10:58:18 YIT 635 4.948 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 10:43:18 YIT 600 4.930 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 10:43:18 YIT 750 4.930 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 10:43:18 YIT 500 4.930 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 10:40:55 YIT 404 4.944 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 10:40:55 YIT 199 4.944 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 10:40:55 YIT 397 4.944 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 10:39:31 YIT 43 4.944 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 10:39:31 YIT 957 4.944 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 10:29:01 YIT 239 4.936 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 10:29:01 YIT 761 4.936 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 10:27:32 YIT 369 4.950 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 10:27:32 YIT 800 4.950 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 10:27:32 YIT 1131 4.950 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 10:22:49 YIT 534 4.952 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea

13.8.2019 10:22:49 YIT 366 4.952 Nasdaq Helsinki Nordea
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